
2010-11 NYSAA Alternate Assessment Training Network Roster

First Name Last Name BOCES/Big 5/Region E-mail Address Office Phone

Deven Horne
Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital 
Region) BOCES dhorne@gw.neric.org (518) 464-6304

Kathy Lewek
Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital 
Region) BOCES klewek@wildwood.edu (518) 469-2229

Megan Risko
Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital 
Region) BOCES Risko@cfdsny.org (518) 437-5680

Constance Miller
Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital 
Region) BOCES cmiller@gw.neric.org (518) 464-3982

David Grapka
Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital 
Region) BOCES dgrapka@gw.neric.org (518) 464-6348

Micheline (Micki) Ornston
Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital 
Region) BOCES mornston@albany.k12.ny.us (518) 462-7216

Lori Martin Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES lmartin@btboces.org (607) 763-3335
Shannyn Duval-Durkee Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES sduvdurk@btboces.org (607) 763-3348
Maryann Gramza Buffalo City School District mgramza@buffaloschools.org (716) 681-4039
Edward Kuzan Buffalo City School District ekuzan@buffaloschools.org (716) 816-3041
Thomas Vitale Buffalo City School District tvitale@buffaloschools.org (716) 816-3250
Mary Cole Buffalo City School District msszrs@aol.com (716) 816-4080
Cynthia Johnson Buffalo City School District wildncrazymom@yahoo.com (716) 816-4080
Cynthia Clark Buffalo City School District caclark@buffaloschools.org
Nathan Zimmerman Buffalo City School District nzimmerman@buffaloschools.org (716) 816-3250
Pam Swan Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie-Wyoming BOCES pam_swan@caboces.org (716) 376-8243
Joann Russell Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie-Wyoming BOCES joann_russell@caboces.org (716) 492-9300
Carol McCarville Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie-Wyoming BOCES carol_mccarville@caboces.org (716) 376-8382
Tiffany Giannicchi Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie-Wyoming BOCES tiffany_giannicchi@caboces.org (716) 376-8241
Linda Rohlin Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES lrohlin@cayboces.org (315) 253-0316
Claire Colella Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES ccolella@cayboces.org (315) 253-0361
Linda Rohlin Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES lrohlin@cayboces.org (315) 253-0361

Deb Conroy
Clinton-Essex-Warren-Washington (Champlain Valley) 
BOCES dconroy@CVES.org (518) 563-2410

Colette Bonelli
Clinton-Essex-Warren-Washington (Champlain Valley) 
BOCES cbonelli@cves.org (518) 561-0100

Patti Gallaher Delaware-Chenango-Madison-Otsego BOCES gallahep@dcmoboces.com (607) 335-1231
Kerrie Johnston Delaware-Chenango-Madison-Otsego BOCES johnstok@dcmoboces.com (607) 335-1360
John Fitzgerald District 75 jfitzgerald3@schools.nyc.gov (718) 993-5581
Gila Rivera District 75 grivera4@schools.nyc.gov (718) 760-1083
Tom Roeder District 75 troeder@schools.nyc.gov (347) 495-0716
Peggy Groce District 75 mgroce@schools.nyc.gov (212) 802-1625
Patrice O'Donnell District 75 POdonne3@schools.nyc.gov (212) 369-2227
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Elena Talamo District 75 etalamo@schools.nyc.gov (718) 904-5750
Nanette Slansky District 75 NSlansk@schools.nyc.gov (212) 802-1634
Donna Laraia District 75 dlaraia@schools.nyc.gov (631) 678-2992
Kris Melbourne District 75 kmelbourne@schools.nyc.com (718) 324-8349
Debbie Labetti District 75 DLabett@schools.nyc.gov
Denise Traver Dutchess County BOCES denise.traver@dcboces.org (845) 486-8004
Tracey Smith Dutchess County BOCES tracey.smith@dcboces.org (845) 486-8004
Leah Pollack Dutchess County BOCES leah.pollack@dcboces.org (845) 486-8004
Maria Sita Dutchess County BOCES maria.sita@dcboces.org (845) 486-8004
Eva Mroczka Erie One BOCES emroczka@e1b.org (716) 821-7021
Holly Chipchak Erie One BOCES hchipchak@e1b.org (716) 694-7660
Kristen Marchiole Erie One BOCES kmarchiole@e1b.org (716) 821-7322
Donna Frymire Erie One BOCES DFRYMIRE@E1B.ORG (716) 821-7230
Patty Hull Erie One BOCES phull@e1b.org (716) 626-8840
Kristen Tanksi Erie One BOCES ktanski@e1b.org (716) 646-3324
Amy Kielaszek Erie One BOCES akielaszek@e1b.org (716) 874-8404
Christine Cutler Erie Two - Chautauqua-Cattaraugus BOCES ccutler@e2ccb.org (716) 672-4371
Kimberlee Texter Erie Two - Chautauqua-Cattaraugus BOCES ktexter@e2ccb.org (716) 672-4371
Betsy Sageman Franklin-Essex-Hamilton BOCES bsageman@mail.fehb.org (518) 483-6420
Rita Gordon Franklin-Essex-Hamilton BOCES rgordon@mail.fehb.org (518) 483-4672

Marilyn Barge
Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee 
Valley) BOCES bargem@dansvillecsd.org (585) 704-7906

Jane McGee
Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee 
Valley) BOCES jmcgee@gvboces.org (585) 344-4703

Jennifer King
Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee 
Valley) BOCES jking@wccsk12.org

Susan Fox
Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee 
Valley) BOCES sfox3@gvboces.org (585) 344-7900

Stacy Ward Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery BOCES sward@hfmboces.org (518) 736-4360
Deborah Kidder Herkimer-Fulton-Hamilton-Otsego BOCES dkidder@herkimer-boces.org (315) 867-2044
Patricia Dwyer Jefferson-Lewis-Hamilton-Herkimer-Oneida BOCES pdwyer@mail.boces.com (315) 629-1177
Linda Carroll Jefferson-Lewis-Hamilton-Herkimer-Oneida BOCES lcarroll@mail.boces.com (315) 779-7235
Kathy Bragan Madison-Oneida BOCES kbragan@romecsd.org (315) 338-6509
Carla Donovan Madison-Oneida BOCES cdonovan@moboces.org (315) 361-5960
Anne Lacovissi Madison-Oneida BOCES AIACOvISSI@ROMECSD.ORG (315) 867-2044
Laurie Mitchel Madison-Oneida BOCES lmitchell@moboces.org (315) 361-5960
Melanie Byrne Monroe One BOCES mbyrne@holychildhood.org (585) 359-3710
Ann Kelley Monroe One BOCES ann_kelley@boces.monroe.edu (585) 586-1850
Linda Lucey Monroe One BOCES linda_lucey@boces.monroe.edu (585) 377-4660
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Cherie Bikowsky Monroe One BOCES cherie_bikowsky@boces.monroe.edu (585) 797-7411
Lauren Henderberg Monroe One BOCES lhenderberg@rhnet.org (585) 359-5400
Priscilla Saulsgiver Monroe One BOCES psaulsgiver@rsdeaf.org (585) 544-1240
Carole Ann Cook Monroe Two-Orleans BOCES cook3@frontiernet.net (585) 349-5776
Susan Pratt Monroe Two-Orleans BOCES spratt@monroe2boces.org (585) 352-2450
Michelle Ryan Monroe Two-Orleans BOCES mryan@monroe2boces.org (585) 349-9061
Terri Chase Nassau BOCES tchase@mail.nasboces.org (516) 396-2290
Phyllis Stashin Nassau BOCES ginrummy55@aol.com (516) 396-2600
Colleen Barresi Nassau BOCES cbarresi@mail.nasboces.org (516) 396-2900
Marcee Rubinstein Nassau BOCES mrubins737@live.com (516) 608-6200
Gina Marie DaRocha Nassau BOCES gdarocha@mail.nasboces.org (516) 608-6200
Dawn Carbone Nassau BOCES dcarbone@mail.nasboces.org (516) 396-2943
Louise Smith New York City, BOE lsmith2@schools.nyc.gov (718) 349-5646
Grace Pepe New York City, BOE gpepe2@schools.nyc.gov (718) 349-5627
Tonya Champion Non District 75, SSO, Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Patrice Williams Non District 75, SSO, AED/PSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Kathy Addieg Non District 75, SSO, CEI/PSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Kelly Cooper Non District 75, SSO, CLSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Suzanne Ehrenfeld Non District 75, SSO, CLSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Theodore Mason Non District 75, SSO, CLSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Blanca Perez-Ferdinand Non District 75, SSO, CLSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Nina Pitton Non District 75, SSO, CLSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Camilla Holmes Non District 75, SSO, ESA Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Heather Lavelle Non District 75, SSO, ESA Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Charles McEvoy Non District 75, SSO, ESA Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Abby Miller Non District 75, SSO, ESA Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Mayra Morales Non District 75, SSO, ESA Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Karina Rodriguez Non District 75, SSO, ESA Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Randy Soderman Non District 75, SSO, ESA Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
David Berkowitz Non District 75, SSO, ESO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
David Cohen Non District 75, SSO, ESO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Bill Donner Non District 75, SSO, ESO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Terry Feuer Non District 75, SSO, ESO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Michelle Robles Non District 75, SSO, ESO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Mary Ann Vance Non District 75, SSO, ESO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Mary Jo Pisacano Non District 75, SSO, ICI Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Shermila Bharat Non District 75, SSO, LLSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Mary Croft Non District 75, SSO, LLSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Debra Pagnozzi Non District 75, SSO, LLSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
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Maureen Santella Non District 75, SSO, LLSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Francine Cruz Non District 75, SSO, NEW VISIONS Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Irene Rivera Non District 75, SSO, NEW VISIONS Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Janet Hamann Non District 75, SSO, PSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Katheleen Dwyer Non District 75, SSO, REPLICATON/PSO Contact through Grace Pepe or Louise Smith
Anita Becker Oneida-Herkimer-Madison BOCES anbecker@oneida-boces.org (315) 793-8519
Terri Wood Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES twood@ocmboces.org (607) 758-5109
Ken Thurston Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES kthursto@ocmboces.org (315) 434-3830
Elizabeth Flynn Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES eflynn@ocmboces.org (607) 758-5240
Ann Currie Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES acurrie@ocmboces.org (607) 758-5240

Roberta Colacino
Ontario-Seneca-Yates-Cayuga-Wayne (Wayne Finger 
Lakes) BOCES rcolacino@wflboces.org (315) 332-3343

Beth MacNeil
Ontario-Seneca-Yates-Cayuga-Wayne (Wayne-Finger 
Lakes) BOCES bmacneil@wflboces.org (315) 548-6631

JoAnne Shepard
Ontario-Seneca-Yates-Cayuga-Wayne (Wayne-Finger 
Lakes) BOCES jshepard@wflboces.org (315) 332-7366

Jeanann Klopchin Orange-Ulster BOCES jklopchin@ouboces.org (845) 781-4363
Mary Bloom Orange-Ulster BOCES mbloom@ouboces.org (845) 781-4363
Dr. Frank Filicetti Orleans-Niagara BOCES ffilicetti@onboces.org (800) 836-7510
Catherine Ullenbruch Orleans-Niagara BOCES cullenbruch@onboces.org (716) 215-3700
Susan Radka Orleans-Niagara BOCES sradka@onboces.org (716) 284-9212
Diane Tighe Oswego BOCES dtighe@oswegoboces.org (315) 598-3212
Linda Stummer Oswego BOCES lstummer@oswego.org (315) 341-2649
Kelly Frawley Oswego BOCES kel79@aol.com (315) 593-5470
Robert Duffy Oswego BOCES rduffy@oswego.org (315) 343-2014
Kathryn Mayo Oswego BOCES Kmayo001@twcny.rr.com (315) 342-1779

Cheryl Hetsko-Mason
Otsego-Delaware-Schoharie-Greene (Otsego-Northern 
Catskills) BOCES Cmasonnburke@mail.oncboces.org (607) 652-1225

Nancy Burke
Otsego-Delaware-Schoharie-Greene (Otsego-Northern 
Catskills) BOCES nburke@mail.oncboces.org (607) 652-1225

Katharine Smith
Otsego-Delaware-Schoharie-Greene (Otsego-Northern 
Catskills) BOCES ksmith@mail.oncboces.org (607) 652-1217

Louise Leonard
Otsego-Delaware-Schoharie-Greene (Otsego-Northern 
Catskills) BOCES lleonard@mail.oncboces.org (607) 652-1225

Teresa Glavin
Otsego-Delaware-Schoharie-Greene (Otsego-Northern 
Catskills) BOCES tglavin@mail.oncboces.org (607) 652-1279

Jo Ann Del Brocco Putman-Northern Westchester BOCES jdelbrocco@pnwboces.org (914) 248-2356
Adam Van Der Stuyf Putnam-Northern Westchester BOCES avanderstuyf@pnwBOCES.org (914) 248-2294
Beth St Clair-Bedell Rensselaer-Columbia-Greene (Questar III) BOCES bstclairbedell@questar.org (518) 275-9060
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Andrea Williams Rensselear-Columbia-Greene (Questar III) BOCES aforenzowilliams@nycap.rr.com (518) 229-9011
Staci Feola Rochester City School District staci.feola@rcsdk12.org (585) 663-7070
Patrick Gibbons Rochester City School District patrick.gibbons@rcsdk12.org (585) 324-9782
Joyce Schultz Rochester City School District joyce.schultz@rcsdk12.org (585) 262-8328
Christine Sheffer Rochester City School District csheffer@marycariola.org (585) 271-2897
Anita Gelabert Rochester City School District agelabert@rochester.rr.com (585) 235-7848
Laney Johnson Rochester City School District laney.johnson@rcsdk12.org (368) 526-2832
Janet Stravitz Rockland BOCES jstravit@rboces.org (845) 634-3624
Breda Purdy Rockland BOCES bpurdy@rboces.org (845) 825-4578
Tim Brown Rockland BOCES tbrown@rboces.org (845) 348-3518
Dawn Kitz Rockland BOCES dkitz@rboces.org (845) 624-5833
Judith Fucci Rockland BOCES jfucci@rboces.org (845) 627-4724

Bev Croston
Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater 
Southern Tier) BOCES bcroston@gstboces.org (607) 936-3791

Janet Hayman
Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater 
Southern Tier) BOCES jhayman@hotmail.com (570) 888-0325

Trudy Owen
Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater 
Southern Tier) BOCES TOwen@npacc.net (570) 596-2160

Crystal Watson
Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater 
Southern Tier) BOCES cwatson@gstboces.org (607) 936-4156

Paula Oblamski
Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater 
Southern Tier) BOCES poblamski@GSTBOCES.org (607) 776-6788

Jackie Spencer
Schuyler-Steuben-Chemung-Tioga-Allegany (Greater 
Southern Tier) BOCES jspencer@gstboces.org (607) 739-3581

Sara Stave Southern Westchester BOCES sstave@swboces.org (914) 948-7271
Christopher Wynne Southern Westchester BOCES cwynne@swboces.org (914) 631-6047
Jeanne Graham Southern Westchester BOCES jgraham@swboces.org (914) 948-7271
Neil Manis Southern Westchester BOCES nmanis@swboces.org (914) 948-7271
Stephen Bicchieri Southern Westchester BOCES sbicchieri@swboces.org (914) 948-7271
Laura Lewis-Brown St Lawrence-Lewis BOCES llewis@sllboces.org (315) 393-0900
Earl Kilander St Lawrence-Lewis BOCES ekilander@sllboces.org (315) 543-2920
Cathy Hocoluk Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES chocoluk@esboces.org (631) 422-1570
Natalie Armstrong Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES narmstro@esboces.org (631) 218-4160
Gayle Hirsch Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES ghirsch@esboces.org
Linda Heikkila Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES lheikkil@esboces.org (631) 567-4901
Molly Licalzi Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES mlicalzi@esboces.org (631) 244-4250
Danielle Hudek Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) BOCES dhudek@esboces.org (631) 244-4250
Kim Cooper Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES kcooper@wsboces.org (631) 254-0094
Wendy Lefkowitz Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES wlefkowi@wsboces.opg (631) 549-5580
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Elizabeth Gilmartin Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES egilmart@wsboces.org (631) 549-5580
Maureen Whitley Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES mwhitley@wsboces.org (631) 595-6920
Carol Ostrove Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES costrove@wsboces.org (631) 254-0094
Sylvia Neira Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES sneira@WSBOCES.ORG (631) 595-6899
Miranda Moleski Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES mmoleski@wsboces.org, gilgosurf@aol.com (631) 254-0094
Debbie Kennedy Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) BOCES dkennedy@wsboces.org (631) 242-1128
Jane Woods Sullivan BOCES jwoods3@scboces.org (845) 295-4157
Nancy Crawford Syracuse City School District ncrawford@scsd.us (315) 435-4202
Sally Strough Syracuse City School District sstrough@scsd.us (315) 435-4202
Linda Goodnough Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga BOCES lgoodnough@tstboces.org (607) 257-1555
April Andersen Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga BOCES aanderson@tstboces.org (607) 257-1555
Phyllis Bliss Ulster  BOCES pbliss@childrensannex.org (845) 336-2616
Megan Berean Ulster BOCES mberean@rondout.k12.ny.us (845) 687-2400
Anne Kelly Ulster BOCES akelly@ulsterboces.org (845) 255-4274
Theresa Pabon Ulster BOCES tpabon@hvc.rr.com (845) 684-5273
Elisa Shafran Ulster BOCES eshafran@rondout.k12.ny.us (845) 687-2400
Georgia Weinmann Ulster BOCES gweinmann@Kingstoncityschools.org (845) 883-0761

Cynthia Grob Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex BOCES cgrob@wswheboces.org (518) 210-5032
Geraldine Mazzella Yonkers Public Schools gerryberry1@aol.com (914) 376-8209
Carole Handwerger Yonkers Public Schools at4kids@aol.com (914) 376-8224
Carl Jenkins Yonkers Public Schools cuse57@optonline.net (914) 376-8400
Vicky Ajello Yonkers Public Schools vajello@yps.org (914) 376-8585
John Murray Yonkers Public Schools jmurray2@yonkerspublicschools.org (914) 376-8689
Marc Goldzweig Yonkers Public Schools mgoldzweig@yonkerspublicschools.org (914) 376-8689
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